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Number2

General Inquiry email Company Address

1 Bratex (Private Ltd Mr. G E L Diestel Chairman 0094 11 225 2338-9 dushmantha@bratexsl.com Ring Road 1, IPZ, Katunayake

2 Crystal Martin Ceylon (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Mark Muller Country Manager 0094 11 4530300 / 

0094 11 225 2025
Mark.Muller@sl.crystal-

martin.com

Ring Rd 1, IPZ, Katunayake

3 Dial Textile Industries Ltd Mr. Sean Umagiliya Managing 

Director

0094 11 225 2445-9 sumagiliya@ahlers-sl.com No. 02, Spur Road, IPZ, Katunayake

4 Hirdaramani  Mercury Apparel (Pvt) 

Ltd

Mr. Rakhil 

Hirdaramani

Director 0094 11 473 9600 Rakhil@hirdaramani.com Ring Road 2, IPZ, Katunayake

5 Isabella (Pvt) Ltd Mr. M D S Hemantha 

Kumara Perera

Managing 

Director

0094 11 225 3630 

0094 11 226 1200
hemantha.perera@isabella.lk Ring Road 3, Phase 2, EPZ, 

Katunayake

6 Isin Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Jatinder Biala Director 0094 11 225 3700 / 

0094 11 225 3701
jbiala@isin.lk Rahula Mawatha, Minuwangoda 

Road Andiambalama.

7 Lanka Naigai (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Neville Fernando Managing 

Director

0094 11 225 3066 neville@naigailk.com  94B, Phase II, EPZ,Katunyake

8 MAS Active Trading (Pvt) Ltd - 

Nirmana Division

Ms. Shabith Fazulla HR & Admin 

Manager

0094 11 476 2623/ 

0094 11 476 2612
ShabithF@masholdings.com Phase 2, EPZ,Katunyake

9 MAS Active (Pvt) Ltd (shadowline) Mr. Dayananda Herath Manager – AGM, 

Administration

0094 11 483 9100/ 

0094 11 420 7030
DayaH@masholdings.com Phase 2, EPZ,Katunyake

10 Smart Shirts Lanka (Pvt) Limited Mr. Roshan Laksiri General Manager 0094 11 225 0500-1 roshanlaksiri@smtapparel.lk Lot 10 Phase 1, EPZ,Katunyake

11 Star Garments (Pvt) Ltd Mr. A Sukumaran Managing 

Director

0094 11 225 3353/ 

0094 11 483 7000
suku@star.lk Ring Road 2, EPZ,Katunyake

12 ATG Ceylon (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Fazal Abdeen Managing 

Director

0094 11 483 8900 fazal@atg-glovesolutions.com Spur Road 7, Phase II, 

EPZ,Katunyake

13 Dynawash  Limited Mr. Shahid Sangani Managing 

Director

0094 11 481 3666 shahids@lankaequities.com Block A, BEPZ, Walgama, Malwana

14 Lanka Leather Fashion (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Marco Weidemann Director 0094 11 225 2035 marcow@sltnet.lk Ring Road 1, EPZ,Katunyake
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The Free Trade Zone Manufacturers’ Association (FTZMA) was founded in 1981 three years after the largest and first FREE TRADE 

ZONE was established in Katunayake. It was established with the vision of being the “One Stop Shop Service Provider” to all 

companies registered under the Board of Investment, whether they operate within or outside the established Free Trade Zones. 

FTZMA services both foreign and local companies have established commercially viable export businesses in the various Free 

Trade Zones in the country thus taking advantage of incentives, infrastructure and security facilities provided by the Government 

through the Board of Investment(BOI).

The FTZMA was founded with the aim of fulfilling the obligations laid out in its constitution and has been instrumental in 

resolving various challenges faced by its member companies. The reputation of the FTZMA has grown as it has become an entity 

that looks after the interests of its membership. The FTZMA membership covers both apparel and none-apparel sector 

companies operating in 9 free trade zones as well in outside the zones. 

Member's Profile

FTZMA, BOI Plaza Complex, Unit 18, FTZ, Katunayake.
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